European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Rabab Arabian Horse Championship H
(Specific Origin)

ECAHO
Rabab Stud,

Egypt

11 Oct 2024, Fillies 2 years old

B

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: RAWAA AAL 91.8

EID

Colour: - 19
Owner: Al Eid m 19

£
15.5
19.5

2nd Name: AMOURA AL 91.1
HAMD
Colour: -
Owner: Ahmadeyat
Al Hamd

3rd Name: ZOUK AL 90.9
BAWADY
Colour: -
Owner: Al Bawady

4th Name: GALILA 89.9
ARKANS
Colour: - 19
Owner: Arkan m 195 185 195 19 19 195 195

BODY 18 185 175 175 175 18 17.5
15

14 155 15 15 15,5 155

LEGS
MOVE 185 185 185 185 185 19 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: RAGHDA AL
SAYYAD

Colour: -

Owner: Al Sayyad

Name: MONALIZA
OMAR

Colour: -

Owner: Omar

Name: HADEEL AAL
AL SABBAH

Colour: -

Owner: Aal Al
Sabbah

Name: KAMAR
ARKANS
Colour: -
Owner: Arkan

Name: AAESHA EL
WALEED
Colour: -
Owner: El Waleed

89.5

89.2

89.1

88.9

88.6

s

BODY 18
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19.5

[ -
BODY 17.5
LEGS 15

LEGS 14.5
MOVE 18.5

MOVE 18.5

14
18

15.5
18.5

15
18.5

15
18.5

15.5
19

15
19




10th

Name: SHAMA 88
GOBRAN

Colour: -

Owner: Al Thaqgeb

Name: MISK EL
ASHRAF

Colour: -

Owner: El Ashraf

Judges

A.M.
C.R.
F.S.
J.B.
J.E.
A.A.
C.R.

m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
@ Charlotte Rowell, GB

i1 Fausto Scanzi, IT

== J€rzy Bialobok, PL

i1 josy Everars, BE

= Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG

m Caroline Reid, GB

18 18
18 18
14 145
18 17.5

No detailed scorecard available

J.E.

18.5
18.5
18
15
17.5

A.A.

18.5
18.5
18
15
18

C.R.
19
19
18
15
18.5
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